
E DIV: LOTS 1 THRU 5 & 13 THRU 1
ADDITION & BEG NE COR OF LOT 15 
55.68 FT, S 46.59 FT TO CURVE, W

TWENTYEIGHT FOURTEEN LLC
930 NE JOE CONEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12845-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
07

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

02/06/2017 DF 1.00 69,983 0 0 69,983

STANDARD
1

24,638
12,559
69,983

107,180
0

107,180
0

107,180
107,180

0

107,180

1490/2486 5/19/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARREN SYLVESTER III

TWENTYEIGHT FOURTEE

1486/815 3/13/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER MARY ALYCE

WARREN SYLVESTER II

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

HX Base Yr

123 NE BRADLEY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 3 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

4900 04 876 76.0158 56.25 49,275 1944 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 810

BAS 810 100 810 22,782

CAN 147 30 44 1,238

FOP 72 30 22 619

1,029 876 24,638

BAS= W11 N9 W14 CAN= W7 S21 E7 N21$ S21 E2 S16 E4 FOP= S4 E18
N4 W18$ E20 N16 W1 N12$.

BAS

11

9

14

21

2

16

4

20

16

12

CAN

7

21

7

21

FOP4

18

4
18

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 300.00 UT 6.00 6.00 50 2001 2001 3 50 900

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 450.00 UT 3.50 3.50 45 2001 2001 3 45 709

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

5 0161 3-STRAND B 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

6 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 250.00 250.00 100 2023 2022 100 250

7 0041 BARN,MACH 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,200.00 7,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,200

12,559

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CG 0.00 0.00 26,232.83 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,233

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 17,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 43,750


